
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 23/02/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Haaring 554565 7/6246

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 19/11234

 3 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 9/6226

 4 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 550992 6/5195

 5 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2G. Prestwidge 550747 3/2165

 6 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/0151

 7 MELISSA KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 2P 1P 3C 5/2S. Stiff 549193 7/2238

 8 FIRE UP OZZIE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Provest 555846 2/1219

 9 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 6/5180

 10 JANE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0174

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/02/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8136

 12 ROUSTABOUT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1129

 13 HOOKED ON PRISSY Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 550770 3/2114

 14 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4111

 15 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 7/5139

 16 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/3192

 17 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 543614 3/2168

 18 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2P. Braddon 552274 3/2165

 19 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3145

 20 SO YOU SEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Pickering 556160 1/0135

 21 ASTON KNOX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4135

 22 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/0133

 23 BINSTEAD BARKER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3M. Holgate 543629 4/1133

 24 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 5/3132

 25 WADE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4F. Cole 562847 1/0130

 26 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 552610 2/1126

 27 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4E. Sanchez 542841 1/0124

 28 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/2123

 29 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 COPPERHEAD Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/0120

 31 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 8/4120

 32 TORVI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Foley 554507 1/0111

 33 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4K. Woodhead 560603 1/0108

 34 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2102

 35 FLYING RYAN Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R8, P 7P 8Y 5Y 5/3J. Mcgrath 550286 2/1101

 36 TOO BIAS Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/598

 37 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/395

 38 GLITTER BRULEE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 549370 1/093

 39 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R10, P 6P 3Y 7Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/292

 40 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Provest 530493 4/190

 41 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R12, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/4J. Hill 538338 4/090

 42 DOUBLE BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/089

 43 MIDNIGHT WHISPER Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4G. Townsend 552795 1/087

 44 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/178

 45 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/072

 46 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R5, P 6P 6Y 4P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/269

 47 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2G. Prestwidge 550747 3/2165

 2 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/0151

 3 MELISSA KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 2P 1P 3C 5/2S. Stiff 549193 7/2238

 4 FIRE UP OZZIE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Provest 555846 2/1219

 5 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 6/5180

 6 JANE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0174

 7 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/02/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8136

 8 ROUSTABOUT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1129

 9 HOOKED ON PRISSY Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 550770 3/2114

 10 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4111

 11 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 7/5139

 12 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/3192

 13 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 543614 3/2168

 14 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2P. Braddon 552274 3/2165

 15 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3145

 16 ASTON KNOX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4135

 17 SO YOU SEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Pickering 556160 1/0135

 18 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/0133

 19 BINSTEAD BARKER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3M. Holgate 543629 4/1133

 20 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 5/3132

 21 WADE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4F. Cole 562847 1/0130

 22 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 552610 2/1126

 23 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4E. Sanchez 542841 1/0124

 24 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/2123

 25 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/0121

 26 COPPERHEAD Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/0120

 27 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 8/4120

 28 TORVI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Foley 554507 1/0111

 29 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4K. Woodhead 560603 1/0108

 30 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2102

 31 FLYING RYAN Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R8, P 7P 8Y 5Y 5/3J. Mcgrath 550286 2/1101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOO BIAS Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/598

 33 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/395

 34 GLITTER BRULEE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 549370 1/093

 35 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R10, P 6P 3Y 7Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/292

 36 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Provest 530493 4/190

 37 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R12, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/4J. Hill 538338 4/090

 38 DOUBLE BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/089

 39 MIDNIGHT WHISPER Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4G. Townsend 552795 1/087

 40 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/178

 41 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/072

 42 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R5, P 6P 6Y 4P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/269

 43 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 16/15345

 2 RETURN MAC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 1/1S. Stiff 549196 16/5327

 3 TRALEE REVENGE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 1/1M. Mabbott 550015 13/10291

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 17/15270

 5 RAZOR EDGE Dropping in grade DUB, 18/02/2023, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 560041 8/7276

 6 ARMATREE FERDI Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2023, R7, Y 3Y 4P 1P 2/1/1G. Pickering 542940 9/7239

 7 SECRET REBEL Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550997 6/5198

 8 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/16291

 9 KARINYA GAZELLE Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 2P 8P 2P 3/1/1J. Portelli 549418 7/6273

 10 SWIFT JUSTICE Dropping in grade DUB, 04/02/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538762 8/7204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHBONE Last start placegetter DUB, 18/02/2023, R1, P 3P 2P M/1G. Smith 558950 0/0132

 2 SUBZERO KATANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/0124

 3 WINLOCK TILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2023, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1P. Parker 557102 0/0106

 4 WHEELING Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/066

 5 LEXI DAZZLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 12/02/2023, R1, Y 6Y 6P 2Y M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/098

 6 OUR CHINA REEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y 2Y 8P M/1G. Payton 552696 0/083

 7 LUMEAH LAYLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/02/2023, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/074

 8 DRUNKEN BILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 04/02/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/072

 9 FELONY GIRL First start M/1T. Trappett 559642 0/00

 10 TRALEE ROSA Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P 8P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/025

 11 LITTLE MAN JAY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/02/2023, R1, P 8P M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/025

 12 GRANNY RITA Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P 4P (FEL)P 7P M/1J. Woodham 553780 0/074

 13 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/060

 14 CAMOOWEAL Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE UP OZZIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Provest 555846 2/1219

 2 GEORGE TARO Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3D. Foley 554506 2/1183

 3 COOK THE NOODLE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 2P 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/0156

 4 DARIUS EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Braddon 561236 1/0151

 5 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/0151

 6 CHLOE CHAOS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Mcgrath 559716 1/0151

 7 NO MATTER WHAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/0144

 8 SO YOU SEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Pickering 556160 1/0135

 9 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/0133

 10 TRALEE CRUISER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/0108

 11 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DENNIS 3 Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/0151

 2 MEAN MEL Last start winner DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 540945 4/3129

 3 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1S. Stiff 555045 4/3225

 4 WE FIX PIPES Last start placegetter DUB, 18/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2A. Provest 532448 8/2159

 5 JOJO MCGRAW Dropping in grade DUB, 18/02/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1A. Provest 532447 9/2180

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 7/5139

 7 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/1201

 8 MONIQUE KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/0168

 9 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4135

 10 BINSTEAD BARKER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3M. Holgate 543629 4/1133

 11 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/2123

 12 JULIET KEEPING Weighted points score WGL, 13/12/2022, R6 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Stiff 550512 3/0111

 13 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2102

 14 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RETURN MAC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 1/1S. Stiff 549196 16/5327

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start winner DUB, 18/02/2023, R8, P 1P 1Y 2P 2/1/2G. Pickering 526873 19/9326

 3 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 17/15270

 4 BLACK EYE JACK 3 Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R6, P 3P 4M 7P 2/1/1A. Provest 520497 22/5187

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/16291

 6 KARINYA GOZO Last start placegetter DUB, 18/02/2023, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. Portelli 549415 6/5249

 7 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 19/11234

 8 MIGHTY BOOMER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 27/02/2023, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 551013 7/4219

 9 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 9/6226

 10 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R5, P 4P 1P (FTF)P 4/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD MOVE Last start winner TEM, 21/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3R. Smith 563120 2/1204

 2 NANGAR BUBBLES Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 2P 1P (ROF)P 5/4D. Barnes 561585 1/0237

 3 ROYAL NANGAR Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Smith 561636 2/1214

 4 NANGAR LUNA Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4D. Barnes 559520 1/0163

 5 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 21/02/2023, R2, P 1P 5C 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/0132

 6 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4J. Mcgrath 556502 2/0219

 7 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/1172

 8 BOURDAIN Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0141

 9 CAHYA Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0111

 10 BELL MAC PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1K. Woodhead 556155 0/0115

 11 DARK HORSE Weighted points score MEP, 18/01/2023, R3 3P 5P 4P M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P NG 605 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 1 4P 4P 4C 1/2G. Curtale 531160 27/13216

 2 NANGAR ROCKET Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Barnes 550332 8/5388

 3 ZOHA BALE Grade order Grade 3 1C 6C 3C 3/1/2M. Delbridge 549877 8/3236

 4 BLACK SAIL Grade order Grade 4 2C 1C 5C 4/1/2N. Mcdonald 547781 15/2392

 5 SPRING PATRIOT Grade order Grade 4 3C 4C 3C 4/1/2S. Board 542680 9/0302

 6 AILEE BALE Grade order Grade 4 4P 3C 3P 4/1/2M. Delbridge 549878 10/2286

 7 RED HOT FRANKIE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5C 4/1/2R. Smith 550335 9/1260

 8 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 4 1C 5C 2C 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 11/4255

 9 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 4M 7P 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 22/4187

 10 BALI LAVA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4G. Muller 550282 6/0276

 11 UNDER ARREST Grade order Grade 5 8C 3P 3P 5/3N. Mcdonald 545378 7/2164

 12 TOTAL BOGLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3L. Winter 530446 5/1150

 13 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/0132

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBZERO KATANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/0124

 2 LUMEAH LAYLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/02/2023, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/074

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R6, P 3P 4M 7P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 22/8187

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 18/02/2023, R8, P 1P 1Y 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 19/7326

 2 NANGAR CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R8, C 3C 3P 4C 4/1/2D. Barnes 550339 7/5288

 3 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/5135

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY BOOMER 1 Last start winner GUN, 27/02/2023, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2B. O'Neil 551013 7/2219

 2 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/1201

 3 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 4P 2P 8C 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1120

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R8, P 4P 2P 8C 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/3120

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 07:28 AM WST


